Position

Adjunct Flex Pay

31955 Libr B1

Library Technician Il

Library Technician Il

Library Technician |

Adjunct Librarian

Adjunct Librarian

Library Assistant |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Total Wages

$63,847

$54,421

$52,039

$36,071

$32,229

$14,220

$13,980

$11,562

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,613

$1,143

$27,189

$24,172

$23,452

$2,373

$517

$417



