Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adjunct Flex Pay		Kern Community College District	Library	\$63,847	\$10,613
31955 Libr B1		Kern Community College District	Library	\$54,421	\$1,143
Library Technician II		Kern Community College District	Library	\$52,039	\$27,189
Library Technician II		Kern Community College District	Library	\$36,071	\$24,172
Library Technician I		Kern Community College District	Library	\$32,229	\$23,452
Adjunct Librarian		Kern Community College District	Library	\$14,220	\$2,373
Adjunct Librarian		Kern Community College District	Library	\$13,980	\$517
Library Assistant I		Kern Community College District	Library	\$11,562	\$417